Reserve for Exceptional Losses 67,674,368 67,674,368 35,685,408 36,016,596 11,093,155 23,028,864

Proposed Dividend -   -   Balance as

Revaluation Reserve   3,037,461 3,037,461 at 01.01. 2020 676,568,030   -   70,711,829   35,512,797   782,792,656

Profit & Loss Account 64,143,115 35,512,797 Add Investment Income 10,244,910 4,554,205 5,270,946 2,330,600 Stock Dividend -   -   -   -   -

Fair Value Change Account -   -   Net Profit before Tax 45,930,318 40,570,801 16,364,101 25,359,464 Net Profit after Tax -   -   -   28,630,318   28,630,318

Reserve for unexpired risks 126,695,881 134,688,709 Provision for Taxation 17,300,000   15,500,000   6,212,369   9,795,749   Balance as at

Gratuity 1,000,000 1,000,000 Net Profit after Tax 28,630,318   25,070,801   10,151,732   15,563,715   30.06. 2020 676,568,030   -   70,711,829   64,143,115   811,422,974

Estimated liabilities in respect Add P/L Account balance b/f 35,512,797 798,501 -   -   Statement of Changes in Equity For the half year ended 30 June 2019

of Outstanding Claims 50,360,224 52,340,208 Balance Transferred to F/S 64,143,115 25,869,302 10,151,732 15,563,715

Lease Liabilities(Operating Leases) 11,756,993 11,756,993

Amount due to other persons or Basic Earning Per Share(EPS) 0.42 0.37 0.15 0.23 Balance as

bodies carrying on Insurance Business 2,456,692 2,331,870 (Restated) at 01.01. 2019 644,350,510   32,217,520   62,006,617   798,501   739,373,148

Loan & Advances 63,838,029   68,468,401   Stock Dividend 32,217,520   (32,217,520)  -   -   -

Sundry Creditors & Provisions 342,366,606 328,134,239 Net Profit after Tax -   -   -   25,070,801   25,070,801

Premium Deposit Account 6,526,448 3,784,907 Balance as at

1,416,423,847 1,385,297,983 30.06. 2019 676,568,030   -   62,006,617   25,869,302   764,443,949

Net Asset Value (NAV) 811,422,974   782,792,656

Net Asset Value (NAV) Per Share 12.00 11.57

   Sk. Md. Anwar Uddin   Simul Kanti Barua AMM Mohiuddin Chowdhury Elias Siddiquee Enamul Hoq

   Company Secretary Deputy Managing Director & CFO Chief Executive Officer Vice Chairman Chairman, Board of Directors

The Half Yearly Financial Statements 2020 is available in the Company Web-site www.federalinsubd.com

Particulars

Navana DH Tower (6th Floor), 6 Panthapath,Dhaka-1215.

Particulars Share Capital
Stock

Dividend
Reserves

Profit & Loss

Account

FEDERAL INSURANCE CO LTD